		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 ACE18010M04N Datenblatt(PDF) 1 Page - ACE Technology Co., LTD.
	 Teilenummer	 ACE18010M04N
	Bauteilbeschribung	 N-Channel 100-V MOSFET
	 Download	  7 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Hersteller	 ACE [ACE Technology Co., LTD.]
	Direct Link	 http://www.ace-ele.com
	Logo
 ACE18010M04N Datenblatt(HTML) 1 Page - ACE Technology Co., LTD.
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 7 page
ACE18010M04N
N-Channel 100-V MOSFET
VER 1.1
1
Description
The ACE18010M40N uses advanced trench technology to provide excellent RDS(ON) and low gate charge.
This device is suitable for use as a load switch or in PWM applications. The source leads are separated to
allow a Kelvin connection to the source, which may be used to bypass the source inductance.
Features
Low rDS(on) trench technology
Low thermal impedance
Fast switching speed
Applications
LED Inverter Circuits
DC/DC Conversion Circuits
Motor drives
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter
Symbol
Limit
Units
Drain-Source Voltage
VDS
100
V
Gate-Source Voltage
VGS
±20
V
Continuous
Drain Current
a
TA=25℃
ID
180
A
Pulsed Drain Current
b
IDM
700
A
Continuous Source Current (Diode Conduction)
a
TA=25℃
IS
180
A
Power Dissipation
a
TA=25℃
PD
300
W
Single Pulse Avalanche Energy
d
E
AS
500
mJ
Operating temperature / storage temperature
TJ/TSTG
-55~175
℃
THERMAL RESISTANCE RATINGS
Parameter
Symbol
Maximum
Units
Maximum Junction-to-Ambient
C
t <= 10 sec
RθJA
62.5
°C/W
Steady State
0
Notes
a. Package Limited
b. Pulse width limited by maximum junction temperature
c. Surface Mounted on 1” x 1” FR4 Board.
d. Tj=25 °C, L=0.51mH, ID=45A, VDD=50V
PRODUCT SUMMARY
VDS (V)
rDS(on) (mΩ)
ID(A)
100
6.5 @ VGS = 10V
180A
8.5 @ VGS = 5.5V
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - ACE18010M04N
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
ACE Technology Co., LTD...
ACE18205S
186Kb / 2P	   Dual N-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
VER 1.1
ACE1820B
968Kb / 6P	   N-Channel Enhancement Mode Power MOSFET
VER 1.1
Lineage Power Corporati...
ACE184
230Kb / 6P	   12Vdc distributed power architectures Mid-End Blade Network Equipment
ACE Technology Co., LTD...
ACE1851WM++
286Kb / 11P	   3A Low Dropout Linear Regulator
VER 1.2
ACE18812B
758Kb / 7P	   Common Drain N-Channel Enhancement Mode Power MOSFET with ESD Protection
VER 1.1
More results
	Ähnliche Beschreibung - ACE18010M04N
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
Guangdong Youtai Semico...
045N10A
1Mb / 7P	   100 V N-Channel MOSFET
IRFS4410Z
531Kb / 9P	   100 V N-Channel MOSFET
ACE Technology Co., LTD...
ACE6010M70N
691Kb / 7P	   N-Channel 100-V MOSFET
VER 1.1
Guangdong Youtai Semico...
IRFB4110
843Kb / 9P	   100 V N-Channel MOSFET
ACE Technology Co., LTD...
ACE2372M
538Kb / 7P	   N-Channel 100-V MOSFET
VER 1.1
ACE4010M
541Kb / 7P	   N-Channel 100-V MOSFET
VER 1.1
ACE4490M
486Kb / 7P	   N-Channel 100-V MOSFET
VER 1.1
Guangdong Youtai Semico...
45N10N3G
1Mb / 9P	   100 V N-Channel MOSFET
ACE Technology Co., LTD...
ACE4494M
477Kb / 7P	   N-Channel 100-V MOSFET
VER 1.1
Guangdong Youtai Semico...
065N10N
884Kb / 9P	   100 V N-Channel MOSFET
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
Datenblatt Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
War ALLDATASHEET hilfreich?  [ DONATE ]
Über Alldatasheet   |
Werbung   |
Kontakt   |
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz   |
Linktausch   |
Hersteller
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com